ASSOCIATION
NAME
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Mass/RI
Arizona/New
Florida
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia
Arizona/New
Arkansas
Iowa
Iowa
Georgia
Florida
Virginia
Alabama
‘Wisconsin
Georgia

Illinois
Mass/RI
Virginia
linois
Virginia

Connecticut
South Carolina
South Carolina
Wisconsin
Virginia
Virginia
Florida
Oklahoma
Virginia

Georgia
Hlinois
Virginia
Iowa
Virginia

Dakota
Iowa
Virginia
Virginia
Connecticut
Virginia
Virginia
Virginia

DATE
August 1, 2025
August 11, 2025
August 13, 2025
August 16, 2025
August 18, 2025
August 18, 2025
August 23, 2025
August 26, 2025
August 28, 2025
August 29, 2025
August 30, 2025
September 4, 2025
September 4, 2025
September 6, 2025
September 7, 2025
September 8, 2025
September 13, 2025
September 13, 2025
September 13, 2025

September 13, 2025
September 13, 2025
September 14, 2025
September 14, 2025
September 17, 2025

September 18, 2025
September 20, 2025
September 21, 2025
September 21, 2025
September 23, 2025
September 26, 2025
September 27, 2025
September 27, 2025
October 1, 2025

October 4, 2025
October 4, 2025
October 4, 2025
October 7, 2025
October 9, 2025

October 11, 2025
October 12, 2025
October 14, 2025
October 20, 2025
October 24, 2025
October 25, 2025
October 27, 2025
October 31, 2025

LOCATION
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
North Reading #1511
Maryville High School
Gulf Cove #2554
Virtual
Virtual
Virtual
Mingus Union HS
North Little Rock #942
Virtual
Virtual
‘Warner Robins #1688
Sebring #2259
Virtual
Anniston Lodge #1669
Chippewa Falls #246
Winder #262

Zion-Benton #667
Greenfield #997
Virtual

Dekalb #586
Virtual

Thompsonville #1525
Cayce #462

Myrtle Beach #1959
Bloomer #1077
Virtual

Virtual

Pompano #2157

Alva #2100

Virtual

Statesboro #1089

Wienheimer Community Center
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

Fort Pierre #1813
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual
Thompsonville #1525
Virtual

Virtual

Virtual

ADDRESS

140 North Street

3415 N. 59th Avenue
4212 N. Access Road Ste

1801 E. Fir Street

4000 East Kiehl Avenue

400 Carl Vinson Pkwy

11675 US 98 East

270 Moose Lodge Road

8118 149th Sreet

434 GA Hwy. 211 NW

41517 N. Sheridan Road

20 School Street

Highway

124 South Road

1541 Old Dunbar Road

479 Burcale Road
1890 9th Avenue

3321 NE 6th Terrace

302 7th Street

101 Moose Club Road

1100 Main Street

910 N. Deadwood Street

124 South Road

CITY

N. Reading
Phonix
Englewood

Cottonwood
Sherwood

Warner Robins
Sebring
Anniston

Chippewa Falls
Winder

Zion
Greenfield

Dekalb

Enfield

West Columbia
Myrtle Beach
Bloomer

Pompano Beach
Alva

Statesboro
Highland

Fort Pierre

Enfield

ST

MA
AZ
FL

AZ
AR

GA
FL
IL

WI
GA

IL
MA

IL

CT
SC
SC
WI

FL
OK

GA
IL

SD

CT

yAld

01864
85033
34224

86326
72120

31088
33876
36206

54729
30680

60099
01301

60115

06082
29172
29579
54724

33064
73717

30461

57532

06082

TIME
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
10:00 AM

3:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM

9:00 PM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 AM

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM

12:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:30PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 AM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM

CHAIRMA CHAIRMAN

N FNAME
Manny
Manny
Manny
Linda
Cheri
Candy
Manny
Manny
Manny
Cheri
Bobbie
Jaelynn
Jaelynn
Mike
Candy
Manny
Sharon
Barb
Mike

Kevin
Linda
Manny
Kevin
Manny

Kathy
Joanie
Joanie
Amy
Manny
Manny
Candy
Debra
Manny

Mike
Kevin
Manny
Jaelynn
Manny

Norma
Jaelynn
Manny
Manny
Kathy
Manny
Manny
Manny

LNAME
Propst
Propst
Propst
O'Maley
Marx
Saindon
Propst
Propst
Propst
Marx
Warrick
Burkamper
Burkamper
Coker
Saindon
Propst
Davis
Abraham
Coker

Kruse
O'Maley
Propst
Kruse
Propst

Coppinger
Estock
Estock
Boivin
Propst
Propst
Saindon
Walcott
Propst

Coker
Kruse
Propst
Burkamper
Propst

Tibbs
Burkamper
Propst
Propst
Coppinger
Propst
Propst
Propst

EMAIL
manny.propst@comcast.net
manny.propst@comecast.net
manny.propst@comcast.net
weblanchard@yahoo.com
sunapeebeachbum@comcast.net
manny.propst@comcast.net
manny.propst@comecast.net
manny.propst@comcast.net
cheri.marx3@gmail.com
bobbiewarrick@yahoo.com
jb@designforthestory.com
ib@designforthestory.com
gma.youth.awareness@gmail.com
sunapeebeachbum@comcast.net
manny.propst@comecast.net
sharon.davis.1962@gmail.com
barbabraham47@gmail.com

volleykruse@yahoo.com
weblanchard@yahoo.com

manny.propst@comcast.net

volleykruse@yahoo.com

manny.propst@comcast.net

katherinecoppinger@sbcglobal.net
jestock917@yahoo.com
jestock917@yahoo.com
aboivin00@gmail.com

manny.propst@comcast.net

manny.propst@comcast.net
sunapeebeachbum@comcast.net

djwacptt@sbcglobal.net

manny.propst@comcast.net

volleykruse@yahoo.com
manny.propst@comcast.net
jb@designforthestory.com
manny.propst@comcast.net

normatibbs@gmail.com
ib@designforthestory.com
manny.propst@comcast.net
manny.propst@comcast.net
katherinecoppinger@sbcglobal.net
manny.propst@comcast.net

manny.propst@comcast.net
manny.propst@comcast.net



